
‭May ISD 2023-2024 Testing Calendar‬
‭*Dates are subject to change*‬

‭Testing Dates‬ ‭Test Name‬

‭High School Only‬

‭Thurs, Oct 12‬ ‭PSAT for Juniors‬

‭Wed, Oct 18‬ ‭ACT School Day for Seniors‬

‭Thurs, Oct 26‬ ‭SAT School Day for Seniors‬

‭Wed, Nov 1‬ ‭ASVAB for Juniors‬

‭High School Only‬ ‭Alg I:         Wed, Dec 6‬
‭Eng I:        Tues, Dec 12‬

‭EOC Testing‬

‭K-12‬ ‭Feb 19-March 29‬ ‭TELPAS‬

‭3rd-11th‬ ‭March 25-April 26‬ ‭STAAR Alt 2‬

‭STAAR‬
‭Grades 3rd-11th‬

‭3rd Rdg:   Tues, April 9‬
‭5th Rdg:   Tues, April 9‬
‭4th Rdg:   Wed, April 10‬
‭6th Rdg:   Wed, April 10‬
‭7th Rdg:   Wed, April 10‬
‭Eng I:       Wed, April 10‬
‭8th Rdg:   Thurs, April 11‬
‭Eng II:      Thurs, April 11‬

‭ELAR Grades 3-8‬
‭Eng I, Eng II‬

‭5th Sci:     Tues, April 16‬
‭8th Sci:     Wed,  April 17‬
‭Biology:    Wed,  April 17‬
‭US Hist:    Wed,  April 17‬
‭8th SS:     Thurs, April 18‬

‭5th Science‬
‭8th Science‬

‭Biology‬
‭8th Social Studies‬

‭US History‬

‭3rd Math:  Tues, April 23‬
‭5th Math:  Tues, April 23‬
‭4th Math:  Wed, April 24‬
‭6th Math:  Wed, April 24‬
‭7th Math:  Wed, April 24‬
‭8th Math:  Thurs, April 25‬
‭Algebra I:  Thurs, April 25‬

‭3-8 Math‬
‭Algebra 1‬

‭High School Only‬ ‭June 18-28‬ ‭Summer EOC Testing‬

‭**TSI Testing Days will be added throughout the school year. Students will receive an‬
‭email from Mrs. Steele with a link to register.‬

‭Current TSI Testing dates: November 15 & 16 and December 13 beginning at 1pm‬


